
SHIVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Ref 

Village Dighori, NTPC. Chichli Road, Gadarwara Dist Narsinghpur - 48755 I 

Registration Fees (Once at the time of Registration) 
|Admission Fees (0nce at the time of admission) 
|Annual Charge (Once in a Year) 

|Caution Money (Refundable at the time of TC) 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

Tution Fees Yearly to be paid in 4 equal installments: 

Class 

Kg -I & Kg-l| 
I& || 
|l to V 

VI to VIlI 

Bus Fees Yearly to be paid in two equal installments: 

|Distance in Kilometer 
0 Km To 5 Km 

>5 Km to 10 Km 

|> 10 Km to 20 Km 

Director/Manager Shiva International Schoot 
Gadarwara. Dist. N:singhpyr 

Principal 
Shiva International School 

Gadarwara, Dist. Narsinghp:r 
(M.P.) Pin-487551 

SIS 

Date 

200.00 

{ 1,000.00 
* 2,000.00 

0.00 

Amount in Rs. 

11,000.00 
12,000.00 
14,000.00 

{ 16,000.00 

|Amount in Rs. 

7,000.00 
11,000.00 
15,000.00 

7770994025, 88 I5898219 

sisgadarwara@gmail.com 

www.sisgadarwara.com 
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