SHIVA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL



Village Dighori, NTPC. Chichli Road, Gadarwara Dist Narsinghpur - 487551

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

Registration Fees (Once at the time of Registration)	₹ 200.00
Admission Fees (Once at the time of admission)	₹ 1,000.00
Annual Charge (Once in a Year)	₹ 2,000.00
Caution Money (Refundable at the time of TC)	₹ 0.00

Tution Fees Yearly to be paid in 4 equal installments:-

Class	Amount in Rs.
Kg -I & Kg-II	₹ 11,000.00
I & II	₹ 12,000.00
III to V	₹ 14,000.00
VI to VIII	₹ 16,000.00

Bus Fees Yearly to be paid in two equal installments:-

Distance in Kilometer	Amount in Rs.
0 Km To 5 Km	₹ 7,000.00
> 5 Km to 10 Km	₹ 11,000.00
> 10 Km to 20 Km	₹ 15,000.00

Director/Manager Shiva International School Gadarwara, Dist. Nacsinghpur (M.P.) Pro-487551 Principal
Shiva International School
Gadarwara, Dist. Narsinghp: r
(M.P.) Pin-487551

- 7770994025, 8815898219
- sisgadarwara@gmail.com
- www.sisgadarwara.com